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Winter Race League 3 - 14th January 2022
Over 12's

Official Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

WEATHER

AIR TEMPERATURE START : 0.0 °C
FINISH : 0.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES
STARTING TIME

LIST n°421

Alge Timy 3Alge Timy 3Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

14/01/2022  /  Ackers  /  Midland Ski Club 14/01/2022 at 20:48  /  Page 1/4

Rank Code Bib. Last Name First Name Gender Cat Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

  U14 / Men  

1 15416 123 JOHN Cameron Men U14 12.12 * 11.97 * 11.82 23.79

2 15420 127 DAVIES Ptolemy Men U14 13.50 * 12.96 * 16.26 29.22 5.43

3 15461 124 SMITH Harvey Men U14 18.03 * 17.25 * 16.83 34.08 10.29

  U14 / Women  

1 15359 178 TAYLOR Marnie Women U14 10.86 * 10.63 * 10.72 21.35

2 15310 177 MARGREE Alex Women U14 12.64 * 12.30 * 11.91 24.21 2.86

3 15410 180 CINAR Alya Women U14 13.05 * 12.57 * 12.30 24.87 3.52

4 15413 161 HOWES Carys Women U14 13.69 * 13.18 * 12.56 25.74 4.39

5 15465 183 WINNER Harriet Women U14 15.21 * 14.46 * 14.17 28.63 7.28

6 15284 152 SOUTHALL Olivia Women U14 16.21 * 15.21 * 15.12 30.33 8.98

7 15432 174 NASH Hermione Women U14 * 15.76 16.10 * 14.77 30.53 9.18

8 15483 158 DOBBS Alexia Women U14 15.24 * 15.12 * 15.45 30.57 9.22

9 15485 169 PALMER Olivia Women U14 * 15.52 * 15.55 31.07 9.72

10 15471 166 DIXON Poppy Women U14 * 16.09 * 16.02 32.11 10.76

11 15479 182 HOLBECHE Evie Women U14 * 16.60 16.69 * 16.27 32.87 11.52

12 15475 184 WEBB Margaux Women U14 * 17.18 17.23 * 16.33 33.51 12.16

13 15472 172 WIMPERIS Polly Women U14 * 17.62 17.99 * 16.82 34.44 13.09

14 15276 170 PULLEN Neave Women U14 * 19.15 * 17.81 36.96 15.61

15 15484 155 BONSOR Tia Women U14 20.73 * 20.29 * 20.34 40.63 19.28

16 15370 164 GARDNER Evie Women U14 * 19.30 * 22.55 41.85 20.50

17 15470 151 DELANEY Holly Women U14 21.62 * 20.39 * 22.64 43.03 21.68

  U16 / Women  

1 15309 179 HOBAN Bella Women U16 * 11.90 12.14 * 11.66 23.56

2 15319 150 MILNER Scarlett Women U16 * 15.11 15.25 * 15.10 30.21 6.65

3 15348 157 HORTON Elle Women U16 15.50 * 15.43 * 14.88 30.31 6.75

4 15468 186 MEAKIN Sophia Women U16 16.36 * 15.61 * 15.35 30.96 7.40

5 15213 168 BIGGS Hattie Women U16 * 18.14 * 17.85 35.99 12.43
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Rank Code Bib. Last Name First Name Gender Cat Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

  U16 / Men  

1 15456 139 COCKBURN-MILLER Sebastian Men U16 * 13.61 * 13.24 26.85

2 15203 131 WALLER Rowan Men U16 * 14.50 * 13.91 28.41 1.56

3 15481 137 MOODY Frankie Men U16 * 17.44 * 17.24 34.68 7.83

  U20 / Women  

1 15212 175 PHILLIPS Hannah Women U20 10.36 * 10.29 * 9.97 20.26

2 15294 163 HAMPSON Amelie Women U20 11.65 * 11.22 * 11.32 22.54 2.28

  U20 / Men  

1 15117 128 DEEM Charlie Men U20 8.78 * 8.70 * 8.56 17.26

2 15320 125 PEARCE Joe Men U20 9.18 * 9.01 * 8.90 17.91 0.65

  Open / Women  

1 15440 162 POVEY Claudette Women Open 10.20 * 9.88 * 9.83 19.71

2 15301 156 BROWN Joss Women Open 12.35 * 11.96 * 11.51 23.47 3.76

3 15337 187 FRALL Becky Women Open 12.90 * 12.60 * 12.61 25.21 5.50

4 15167 160 ELGY Gerry Women Open 13.91 * 13.70 * 14.71 28.41 8.70

5 15455 171 KITE Ann Women Open 14.92 * 14.49 * 14.62 29.11 9.40

  Open / Men  

1 15170 122 WIGFIELD Phil Men Open * 8.91 8.97 * 8.82 17.73

2 15342 121 TCHAKHOTINE Andre Men Open 9.99 * 9.95 * 9.55 19.50 1.77

3 15302 126 BROWN Stuart Men Open 10.05 * 9.88 * 9.73 19.61 1.88

4 15490 138 HERD George Men Open 10.71 * 10.22 * 10.06 20.28 2.55

5 15172 134 BEECH David Men Open * 11.97 12.23 * 11.89 23.86 6.13

6 15168 129 ELGY John Men Open 13.08 * 12.57 * 12.53 25.10 7.37

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (9)

15427 130 NAGA Arjan Men U14
15304 132 SCHOFIELD Jonathan Men U20
15446 135 DAVIS Rufus Men Open
15345 154 SCHOFIELD Eleanor Women Open
15488 167 HUSER Daisy Women U16
15467 173 CARTER Kitty Women U14
15463 181 VALMARANA Sylvia Women U14
15341 185 TCHAKHOTINE Louisa Women Open
15477 188 SCOTT Aurelia Women U14
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Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

15456 139 COCKBURN-MILLER Sebastian Men U16 * 13.61 * 13.24

Disqualified - Run 1 (8)

15474 120 GILYEAD Tom Men U14 * 10.96 Gate 7
15480 159 MOODY Aimee Women U14 Gate 5
15486 165 HALL Edie Women U14 Gate 10
15471 166 DIXON Poppy Women U14 * 16.09 * 16.02 Gate 10
15213 168 BIGGS Hattie Women U16 * 18.14 * 17.85 Gate 10
15485 169 PALMER Olivia Women U14 * 15.52 * 15.55 Gate 8
15276 170 PULLEN Neave Women U14 * 19.15 * 17.81 Gate 10
15404 176 SEAGER Isobelle Women U14 * 16.86 Gate 7

Did Not Start - Run 2 (9)

15427 130 NAGA Arjan Men U14
15304 132 SCHOFIELD Jonathan Men U20
15446 135 DAVIS Rufus Men Open
15345 154 SCHOFIELD Eleanor Women Open
15488 167 HUSER Daisy Women U16
15467 173 CARTER Kitty Women U14
15463 181 VALMARANA Sylvia Women U14
15341 185 TCHAKHOTINE Louisa Women Open
15477 188 SCOTT Aurelia Women U14

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

15474 120 GILYEAD Tom Men U14 * 10.96 Gate 7
15404 176 SEAGER Isobelle Women U14 * 16.86 Gate 7

Disqualified - Run 2 (6)

15203 131 WALLER Rowan Men U16 * 14.50 * 13.91 Gate 9
15481 137 MOODY Frankie Men U16 * 17.44 * 17.24 Gate 2
15466 153 WINNER Jessica Women U16 * 14.60 Gate 10
15480 159 MOODY Aimee Women U14 Gate 7
15370 164 GARDNER Evie Women U14 * 19.30 * 22.55 Gate 9
15486 165 HALL Edie Women U14 Gate 4

Did Not Start - Run 3 (11)

15427 130 NAGA Arjan Men U14
15304 132 SCHOFIELD Jonathan Men U20
15458 133 EVANS David Men Open 12.46 * 11.73
15446 135 DAVIS Rufus Men Open
15466 153 WINNER Jessica Women U16 * 14.60 Gate 10
15345 154 SCHOFIELD Eleanor Women Open
15488 167 HUSER Daisy Women U16
15467 173 CARTER Kitty Women U14
15463 181 VALMARANA Sylvia Women U14
15341 185 TCHAKHOTINE Louisa Women Open
15477 188 SCOTT Aurelia Women U14

Disqualified - Run 3 (3)

15473 136 GILYEAD Dan Men U14 * 12.50 12.85 Gate 4
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15480 159 MOODY Aimee Women U14 Gate 7
15486 165 HALL Edie Women U14 Gate 7
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Rank Code Bib. Last Name First Name Gender Cat Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

  U14 / Men  

1 15416 123 JOHN Cameron Men U14 12.12 * 11.97 * 11.82 23.79

2 15420 127 DAVIES Ptolemy Men U14 13.50 * 12.96 * 16.26 29.22 5.43

3 15461 124 SMITH Harvey Men U14 18.03 * 17.25 * 16.83 34.08 10.29

  U14 / Women  

1 15359 178 TAYLOR Marnie Women U14 10.86 * 10.63 * 10.72 21.35

2 15310 177 MARGREE Alex Women U14 12.64 * 12.30 * 11.91 24.21 2.86

3 15410 180 CINAR Alya Women U14 13.05 * 12.57 * 12.30 24.87 3.52

4 15413 161 HOWES Carys Women U14 13.69 * 13.18 * 12.56 25.74 4.39

  U16 / Women  

1 15309 179 HOBAN Bella Women U16 * 11.90 12.14 * 11.66 23.56

2 15319 150 MILNER Scarlett Women U16 * 15.11 15.25 * 15.10 30.21 6.65

3 15348 157 HORTON Elle Women U16 15.50 * 15.43 * 14.88 30.31 6.75

4 15468 186 MEAKIN Sophia Women U16 16.36 * 15.61 * 15.35 30.96 7.40

  U16 / Men  

1 15456 139 COCKBURN-MILLER Sebastian Men U16 * 13.61 * 13.24 26.85

2 15203 131 WALLER Rowan Men U16 * 14.50 * 13.91 28.41 1.56

3 15481 137 MOODY Frankie Men U16 * 17.44 * 17.24 34.68 7.83

  U20 / Women  

1 15212 175 PHILLIPS Hannah Women U20 10.36 * 10.29 * 9.97 20.26

2 15294 163 HAMPSON Amelie Women U20 11.65 * 11.22 * 11.32 22.54 2.28

  U20 / Men  

1 15117 128 DEEM Charlie Men U20 8.78 * 8.70 * 8.56 17.26

2 15320 125 PEARCE Joe Men U20 9.18 * 9.01 * 8.90 17.91 0.65

  Open / Women  

1 15440 162 POVEY Claudette Women Open 10.20 * 9.88 * 9.83 19.71
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Rank Code Bib. Last Name First Name Gender Cat Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

2 15301 156 BROWN Joss Women Open 12.35 * 11.96 * 11.51 23.47 3.76

3 15337 187 FRALL Becky Women Open 12.90 * 12.60 * 12.61 25.21 5.50

4 15167 160 ELGY Gerry Women Open 13.91 * 13.70 * 14.71 28.41 8.70

  Open / Men  

1 15170 122 WIGFIELD Phil Men Open * 8.91 8.97 * 8.82 17.73

2 15342 121 TCHAKHOTINE Andre Men Open 9.99 * 9.95 * 9.55 19.50 1.77

3 15302 126 BROWN Stuart Men Open 10.05 * 9.88 * 9.73 19.61 1.88

4 15490 138 HERD George Men Open 10.71 * 10.22 * 10.06 20.28 2.55
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Under 12's
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE FENNELL Jenni (GBR)
START REFEREE JAMES Stuart (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cold, Slighty Wet
SNOW None

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FIEVEN Joe (GBR)
- A - Virtual 
- B - Virtual 

FIEVEN Joe (GBR)
- A - Virtual 
- B - Virtual 

COURSE Ackers Ackers
GATES 10 10
DIRECTIONS 10 10
STARTING TIME

LIST n°421

Alge Timy 3Alge Timy 3Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21
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Rank Code Bib. Last Name First Name Gender Cat Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

  U8 / Women  

1 15462 239 SMITH Rosie Women U8 16.27 * 15.97 * 16.03 32.00

2 15419 231 SWABEY-COLLISON Bea Women U8 * 16.79 18.08 * 16.02 32.81 0.81

  U8 / Men  

1 15417 207 JOHN Elliot Men U8 * 17.61 18.81 * 15.54 33.15

2 15392 211 EVANS Thomas Men U8 * 17.23 17.48 * 17.00 34.23 1.08

3 15391 203 ELLANS Max Men U8 * 17.32 * 17.77 35.09 1.94

  U10/ Women  

1 15360 237 TAYLOR Hattie Women U10 9.88 * 9.62 * 9.46 19.08

2 15380 230 PRICE Jasmine Women U10 * 11.16 * 11.25 22.41 3.33

3 15448 236 DAVIS Mollie Women U10 * 16.05 * 15.18 31.23 12.15

4 15414 244 YARNOLD Darcey Women U10 18.59 * 17.13 * 16.52 33.65 14.57

  U10 / Men  

1 15489 209 HERD Isaac Men U10 17.28 * 16.66 * 15.46 32.12

  U12 / Women  

1 15283 234 TOLLEY Sacha Women U12 * 9.32 * 9.45 9.55 18.77

2 15415 238 YARNOLD Frankie Women U12 14.82 * 14.29 * 14.37 28.66 9.89

3 15405 240 SEAGER Lily Women U12 16.48 * 16.19 * 16.24 32.43 13.66

4 15478 241 HOLBECHE Isabel Women U12 18.43 * 17.28 * 16.49 33.77 15.00
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5 15482 235 COOK Tallulah Women U12 * 18.47 18.57 * 18.03 36.50 17.73

6 15487 232 HAYWOOD RUIZ Sofia Women U12 * 20.02 20.35 * 18.91 38.93 20.16

  U12 / Men  

1 15384 206 LLOYD Edward Men U12 * 8.93 * 9.22 18.15

2 15226 213 EVANS Nicholas Men U12 10.77 * 10.45 * 10.39 20.84 2.69

3 15343 215 TCHAKHOTINE Archie Men U12 * 10.85 * 11.21 22.06 3.91

4 15418 204 SWABEY-COLLISON Hugh Men U12 * 12.50 * 12.03 12.85 24.53 6.38

5 15158 205 ELLANS Jonathan Men U12 * 12.68 * 12.76 13.00 25.44 7.29

6 15460 210 LOVELL Charlie Men U12 14.12 * 13.71 * 13.87 27.58 9.43

7 15428 216 HOGG Monty Men U12 14.87 * 13.56 * 14.28 27.84 9.69

8 15421 214 DAVIES Tycho Men U12 * 14.89 * 14.42 23.72 29.31 11.16

9 15447 208 DAVIS Hallam Men U12 * 15.65 16.08 * 15.61 31.26 13.11

10 15464 217 LAI Chunwang Men U12 17.85 * 17.41 * 17.64 35.05 16.90

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

15438 202 ATKIN William Men U8
15426 212 NAGA Veer Men U12
15315 233 MARGREE Holly Women U12
15344 242 TCHAKHOTINE Delphine Women U12
15439 243 ATKIN Mia Women U10

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

15343 215 TCHAKHOTINE Archie Men U12 * 10.85 * 11.21 Gate 10
15380 230 PRICE Jasmine Women U10 * 11.16 * 11.25 Gate 10
15448 236 DAVIS Mollie Women U10 * 16.05 * 15.18 Gate 10

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

15438 202 ATKIN William Men U8
15426 212 NAGA Veer Men U12
15315 233 MARGREE Holly Women U12
15344 242 TCHAKHOTINE Delphine Women U12
15439 243 ATKIN Mia Women U10

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

15391 203 ELLANS Max Men U8 * 17.32 * 17.77 Gate 6
15384 206 LLOYD Edward Men U12 * 8.93 * 9.22 Gate 8

Did Not Start - Run 3 (5)

15438 202 ATKIN William Men U8
15426 212 NAGA Veer Men U12
15315 233 MARGREE Holly Women U12
15344 242 TCHAKHOTINE Delphine Women U12
15439 243 ATKIN Mia Women U10
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Rank Code Bib. Last Name First Name Gender Cat Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

  U8 / Women  

1 15462 239 SMITH Rosie Women U8 16.27 * 15.97 * 16.03 32.00

2 15419 231 SWABEY-COLLISON Bea Women U8 * 16.79 18.08 * 16.02 32.81 0.81

  U8 / Men  

1 15417 207 JOHN Elliot Men U8 * 17.61 18.81 * 15.54 33.15

2 15392 211 EVANS Thomas Men U8 * 17.23 17.48 * 17.00 34.23 1.08

3 15391 203 ELLANS Max Men U8 * 17.32 * 17.77 35.09 1.94

  U10/ Women  

1 15360 237 TAYLOR Hattie Women U10 9.88 * 9.62 * 9.46 19.08

2 15380 230 PRICE Jasmine Women U10 * 11.16 * 11.25 22.41 3.33

3 15448 236 DAVIS Mollie Women U10 * 16.05 * 15.18 31.23 12.15

4 15414 244 YARNOLD Darcey Women U10 18.59 * 17.13 * 16.52 33.65 14.57

  U10 / Men  

1 15489 209 HERD Isaac Men U10 17.28 * 16.66 * 15.46 32.12

  U12 / Women  

1 15283 234 TOLLEY Sacha Women U12 * 9.32 * 9.45 9.55 18.77

2 15415 238 YARNOLD Frankie Women U12 14.82 * 14.29 * 14.37 28.66 9.89

3 15405 240 SEAGER Lily Women U12 16.48 * 16.19 * 16.24 32.43 13.66

4 15478 241 HOLBECHE Isabel Women U12 18.43 * 17.28 * 16.49 33.77 15.00

  U12 / Men  

1 15384 206 LLOYD Edward Men U12 * 8.93 * 9.22 18.15

2 15226 213 EVANS Nicholas Men U12 10.77 * 10.45 * 10.39 20.84 2.69

3 15343 215 TCHAKHOTINE Archie Men U12 * 10.85 * 11.21 22.06 3.91

4 15418 204 SWABEY-COLLISON Hugh Men U12 * 12.50 * 12.03 12.85 24.53 6.38


